1299 EAGLES VIEW DR, CLARKSVILLE, TN,
Us,

So many EXTRAS!! Coffee Nook - Built in Hall Tree - Stone
Fireplace - Floor to Ceiling Tiled Shower - ADA Accessible on the
First Floor - Oversized Yard for the Neighborhood - Hot Tub - Shed
that Convey - Underground Utilities - Sidewalks - Open Floor Plan
- Cul de Sac Lot - Heated [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 4

Heating: Central, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached - Front

Amenities & Features

16x14

13x12

13x12

12x12

12x12

15x12

16x15

ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Slab

Roof: Shingle



Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door
Opener

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Ice

Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Extra Closets, High Ceilings,
Hot Tub, Open Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor,
Storage, Walk-In Closet(s)




